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
727 Chamber of Commerce.

BUNGALOWS.. BUNGALOWS.
BUNGALOWS.

I have modern bungalows on St. Johns
carline, Elberta district, Rose City, Haw
thorue-distn- and other parts or tue
city, cheap, and all kinds of terms.
Dubois, 723 Cham. com. Alain

BAVE client wanting good bungalow in Rose I

City Park; price does not make so mucn
difference. If you want quick action, list
yours.--

A. G. TEEPE CO.,
264 Stark St., Nr. 3d.. M'ajnJSie

$2000 STRICTLY modern house. 4
rooms on grouna iioor. i: noove. r me mkui i

fixtures, nil built-l- u conveniences : dandy
kitchen; furnace, garage; lot ooxlOO; good!
neighborhood ; 3 blocks to car. ee Irwin,
401 Board of Trade.

GENUINE SNAP.
$500 cash puts you in possesion of large I

ground w itu ri it and t -- room modern
house if you assume $25o0. Property worth
$4noo. Fucna, 4ao c. ot o.

SMALL cottage; electric lights, gas; lot
5bxl(M; sidewalk paved ; fruit treea; near j
carline. Piedmont district: S1150; terms. I

$iro down, $15 mo. 507 Williams, East I

3505.
SNAP.

modern bungalow, lot 50x100, lnl
rood location. E. 2oth et. N. Price, ::oo.
$5oo cash, bal. ou ternis. Call 304
Oak st.

SALE Cheap, good house: lot
ooxiou: line location on Denver ave.
paved street, electricity, sewer and city
water furnished if desired. Call Ease 3002
for Information.

NEW house, water, gas, electric
lights. Lot looxaoo; close u car ana
sehooL S200 cash, balance $10 per month.
Price $1200. This is a enau. See HowolL I V.
401 Bourd of Trade.

11050 BUYS a. house on E. 13th St.,
near Ainowonn; tnis is a snap; owuea y i

widow and must be sold at once. Phone J

Sunday. East 3570. Phone on ice, ain
3531.

WEST SIDE BARGAIN Elegant home,
choice location, 860 Marshall, near ..ith.
Owner going East, will sacrifice lor cah
or consider some trade. Main e07b; Main
4070.

JOHNS modern brick bungalow
on A large lots, with plenty or truit; walk
ing distance of shipbuilding plants. Price j
$2300. Empire Investment Co., 401 Board j

of Trade.
modern bungalow, electric and ' gas I

fixtures, all improvements; irult trees; l

linoleum and carpets: located on Rodney I

ave.; $23oO; terms. 507 WLitama ave.
East 3505.

bungalow, built for a home in I

one of Portland a choicest rusiaence dis
tricts. Must be seen to oe appreciated. be
Very liberal terms. Cord Sengstake, 303
Wilcox bldg.

MODERN bungalow; Beau to
mont district. terms to sun purcnaser.

H. V. Andrews, 604 Piatt bldg. Phone
Marshall 625.

SALE house, 2 lots, 100x100,
locaied in South St. Johns; close to ship-var- d

and other industries. Price $3fMM;
terms. phone owner. Col. H7Q. C 2t4.

modern bungalow, 34th and Iivi-sW- n:

naved streets; garage. $400 cash. in
balance monthly. This is a bargain. Price
$1M00. See Howell, 401 Board UI Trade. BIG

MODERN bungalow on VI in
ave., 2 biocka from St. Johns car. St..

Terms to suit purchaser. F. H. V. An-

drews. 004 Piatt blug. Phone Mar. 6023. FOR
IRVIN'GTON "SHOW BUNGALOXV -- Owner

going South, will make quick sule. Beau-
tiful

and
new draperies go with house. Eaat

Main K07S. FOR
modern home, 6 rooma, nira.

Irvlngton district: terms to suit pur-
chaser. F. H. V. Andrews, 604 Piatt bldg. or
Tel. Marshall 6025.

BA RG Al X COM FORTA RLE HOME. Ga
rage, chicken -- nouse, iuuxiuu. ..v.i Oekurn
ave. Rented by month. Sell $3.00; terms.
Inquire b33 N. W. Bank bldg. Main I07K. FOR

LAURELHURST SNAP Attractive, modern ly
home. Iaurei hurst ave. Will sacrifice if Call
sold now. 833 N. W. Hank bldg. Main 0?H. HUB

ONLY $2."iOd for $;io00 good housf.
on corner lot 50x100 feeL Terms. AV 375,
Oregonian. - TO

bungalow, full plumbing: lot 45x
1 10, comer, tlf.se in ; sL imp. paid : $2350,
your terms. Rummell fe RummeM. f
2511 MODE HN bungalow, near car.
Irvlngton Park, bargain, terms to suit. Ta,- -.

bor 8741.

IRYT.VGTOV HOMES PEE OUR EXCLUS-
IVE LIST BEST BARGAIN'S. N

& CO, H33 N. W. BANK BLDG.
$inon CVROOM" house, K. CTay. near E. 42d

Ft.; epfv terms. r- - h. v. Andrews 004
Piatt bldg. Plione Maihall 602.--

,.

HorPE, S. W. corner E. 21at St.
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

kitchen, den and 2 bedrooms uo was lairs,
sewing-roo- and 2 bedrooms' upstaiirs; 4
wonderful bargain. J. DELAHUNTY. Mam
1 700. Evenings East 20&0.

$34 7 & SNAP, modern bungalow withi
hardwood floors, fireplace, furnace, larue
basement, bathroom, sleeping porch, attiu
aud all built-i- n conveniences: concieta
garage: all in first-cla- ss cuudition. Owner.
Sell wood 704.

HOUSE BARGAIN.
"0Ox85 and very modern house

walking distance. East Side, furnace, fire- -
Dlace. good view, t.iuu. some ternis.
L C. CLODFELTER, 12 W N. Second St,

Broadway 2278.

$1750 IN RESTRICTED DISTRICT,
$

bungalow, hardwood trimmings
In living-room- s; you can't get a finer fin-

ished home at $1000 over this figure.
SEE IT. 7711 C3d ave. S. E. Tabor 755Qj

GLLSAN CARLINE.
$1600 5 rooms, modern. 50x100, Jarg4

bnsement, garage, 40xl2u, two blocks froid
cars di northeast slope of Mount Tauoio
Terms $200 cash. t

BADLEY, 4i4 N. W. BANK BLDG. ,
LAURELHURST.

Before buyiug eisewhere obtain our Usl
of exquisite homes tor sale on asy termil
in Laurelhurst, the show place of Port-
land: LAURELHURST CO., 3701b, 4itari4
st. Main 1700, A 1515

LAURELHURST BUNGALOW SNAP.
Nearly new, modern, 6 rooms, with ga-

rage in good location, near car; all street;
improvements paid; $15u0 worth of hud
mo hogany furuituro at a real bargain 1

t erms. No agents need appiy. East 2Q.bi

LAURELHUKS f O w n er paid $0000. Se 1

for $4500. Terms $j00 cash, bal. to suil
you; modern to the minute; 6 rooms, sleep
ing porch and music room. Owner non4
resident. Let us show you a good home
Barr, Main lib", C. of C. bldg.

WE WANT HOUSES.
Have customers waiting for cheap ani

medium-price- d homes; have sold 6 in Lu
m i.tMt vours. We can sell 'em.
BADLEY. 404 N. W. Bank. Mar. 5510.

, , . . L - nmriorn hnunl
heatinc system, linoleum, In ex-- i

cellent condition, paved street, 3 blockl
of good school, near Hawthorne cax. PricJ
$2S00. Phone Tabor

150 WEST SIDE BUNGALOW $1950
Modern bungalow, built 2 yenr

ago, cost $1H22, lot 40x100, cost $12h)j
Main 4543 or Tabor 6032. Carl E. TultJj
414 Northwest Bank bldg.

a.u ucvfiiT.fiW (JARAGE. S250O.
$350 cash, bal. $25 mo.; liroplace, etc. 3

garage cost $200. Find lawn, roses anal
garden; can highly recommend this. Ban
Main 118;). 222 C. of C bldg.

ROSE CITY, FULLY MODERN
home. 4o0 east 54th at. North!

will make easy terms or take good auti
as part pay menu See this. Owner od
premises.
Vc;ttfnc of 15 rooms in Nob Hill dis- -

trict, suitable for furnished rooms, board4
in f irst-clas-inv or nrivate sanitarium;

coudition and good neighborhood; uiusO
sold. An. 64", -- regoinan.

bargain; modern houso
near Jefferson High School, two block!

.car. can unuai a v oi
Terms to suiu Simpson U neal
Vlrl.V

SMALL modern house, 27 Alberta, enamelei
kitchen full basement, large porches, frutr)

will take $500,trees, roses, equity $700,
mtg. $7oo. AN 3.--. Oresonlan.
BUNGALOW WITH FURNACE. $lSOO.

lino down, $15 per month. 6 rooms. Buill
2 blocks Kern Park. SOME BUii

BADLEY, 404 N. W. BANK BLDG.

sacrifice, large, nearly new building,
fine neighborhood, 1072 Eaat Lincoln
suitable for lour iiau. owuw , xa.

025. t .
RENT, or sale, house: bath

large lot 50xl5u, e, raspberrie!
other berries; $o0 cash. $5 mo. renU

5320 100th st.. near 55th St., Lents.
SALE Modern residence. gar4

corner lot. IOiKIIj. fruit trees and
berry bushes; no trade. Write 22iu E. dotH

call 701 L.. Vancouver. Wash.
"MSOO SNAP. NEAR SHIPYARDS.

$500 down. $15 per month, buys nice 5
room bungalow, 50x100. Stanton st.

B A PLEj4Q4 N. W. BANK BLDG.
SALE A bungalow, complete-- i
modorn, Westmoreland. Leaving cityj

Setlwood 3Q3W.

BELL & SON, 1421 Sandy, oldest fimi
ROSE CITY PARK, can sell you a good!
house cheap. See us first. Tabor. 2161.

settle e slate, good house airi
lot, la mm. out "WA" car, $2ou0. termj
Call fc.ast .'.mi.

$2750 PLEASANT homo. houses fuifi
cement basement, inixmu 101, uearmg truifl
trees. R, C. car. 6S1 E. 75th st. North.

IRVIN'GTON Modern residence, hot-
water heat, steeping porch and garage; all
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